Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at December 2014

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year 1-5years >5-10years >10 years

44.5 55.2 103.6 623.3
264.9 293.0 581.3 2,205.7
56.2 31.2 1171 1,209.4
40.8 58.3 34.2 620.6
130.0 189.1 346.1 -
37.9 14.4 83.9 375.7
71.9 51.3 170.2 57.6
1.2 13.1 -
424.3 499.5 1,533.3 1,664.7
806.8 912.1 2,388.4 4,551.3
9.3 10.5 27.6 52.6

Total

826.6
3,344.8
1,413.9

753.8

665.2

511.9

351.0

14.3
4,121.9
8,658.6

100.0




